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INTERSTATE ROUTE MARKERS

   vertical center line.

** Optically space numerals about 

*  Series 2000 Standard Alphabets.

All dimensions are in inches unless otherwise designated.

  Background (Route No.): Blue

  Background (Interstate): Red

  Border: White

  Text: White
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*  Series 2000 Standard Alphabets.

**
*

48 48 11 24 13 2

36 36 8.25 18 9.75 1.5

24 24 5.5 12 6.5 1

13 13 3 6.5 3.5 0.542

10 10 2.25 5 2.75 0.417

6 6 1.375 3 1.625 0.25

60 48 11 24 13 8

45 36 8.25 18 9.75 5.5

30 24 5.5 12 6.5 4

16.25 13 3 6.5 3.5 2.167

10 2.25 5 2.75

7.5 6 1.375 3 1.625 1

10 14 10 14 4

7.5 10.5 7.5 10.5 3

5 7 5 7 2

2.708 3.792 2.708 3.792 1.083

2.083 2.917 2.083 2.917 0.833

1.25 1.75 1.25 1.75 0.5

10 14 18 20 4

7.5 10.5 13.5 15 3

5 7 9 10 2

2.708 3.792 4.875 5.416 1.083

2.083 2.917 0.833

1.25 1.75 2.25 2.5 0.5
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   vertical center line.
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  Text: White
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All dimensions are in inches unless otherwise designated.
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48 48 11 24 13 2

36 36 8.25 18 9.75 1.5

24 24 5.5 12 6.5 1

13 13 3 6.5 3.5 0.542

10 10 2.25 5 2.75 0.417

6 6 1.375 3 1.625 0.25

10 14 10 14 4

7.5 10.5 7.5 10.5 3

5 7 5 7 2

2.708 3.792 2.708 3.792 1.083

2.083 2.917 2.083 2.917 0.833

1.25 1.75 1.25 1.75 0.5
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  Shield: White

  Text: Black

COLORS:

   vertical center line.
** Optically space numerals about 

*  Series 2000 Standard Alphabets.

STATE ROUTE MARKERS

48 48 12 24 24 -

36 36 9 18 18 -

24 24 6 12 12 -

13 13 3.25 6.5 6.5 -

10 10 2.5 5 5 -

6 6 1.5 3 3 -

60 48 12 24 24 12

45 36 9 18 18 9

30 24 6 12 12 6

16.25 13 3.25 6.5 6.5 3.25

10 2.5 5 5

7.5 6 1.5 3 3 1.5

& Font
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C
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B
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B
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T
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1

48 48 12 24 24 -

36 36 9 18 18 -

24 24 6 12 12 -

13 13 3.25 6.5 6.5 -

10 10 2.5 5 5 -

6 6 1.5 3 3 -

D

D

D

D

D

D
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1 Digit
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12 2

All dimensions are in inches unless otherwise designated.
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  Background: White

  Shield: Blue

  Border: Yellow

  Text: Yellow

COLORS:

HeightSign

*  Series 2000 Standard Alphabets.

** Optically space numerals about 

   vertical center line.

COUNTY ROUTE MARKER
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constraints.
applications except where not practical due to size 
Type II-A arrows should be used in all typical"down arrow" 2
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ARROW DESIGNATION:

G
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ID Length

L A B C R D E S

Size
Letter
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Shaft

at Tail
Width
Shaft

at Head
Width
ShaftTipRadiusDraft

Length
Head

Width
Head

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

17

25

20

25

30
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22.25

18.25

15.125

15.125 11.5625

11.5625

17

1.3125

1.3125

1.5

1.5

1.75

1

0.75

0.75

0.8125

0.8125 3.75

4.5

4.5

5.375

5.375

4.03

4.81

5.23

6.2

7.5

14.75

8

8

10-13.3

10-13.3

16

16

G

6.5

II-B

II-A

ID Length

L A B C R D E

at Tail
Width
Shaft

at Head
Width
ShaftTipRadiusDraft
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Head
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Head

Point

Point

16

22

6.2524
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1
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9

TYPE II

     Part 1 is the arrow ID number

     the horizontal

°0'0"45

All dimensions are in inches unless otherwise designated.

TYPE III

G
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4

4

5

5

6

6

8

8
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4.96875

6.625

6.625

0.375

0.375

0.46875

0.46875

0.5625

0.5625

0.75

0.75

0.25

0.25

0.3125

0.3125

0.375

0.375

0.5

0.5

1.5

1.5

1.875

1.875
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2.25

3.0

3.0

3.0625
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4.328

8.328
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4.625
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Length
Shaft

Each arrow used on a guide sign is identified by a two part code as follows:

S

L

B

R

D

S

C

R

R

A

     Part 2 is the angle in degrees between the center line of the arrow and
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